PowerData Technologies
The power to connect
Tel 01604 812004 Email sales@powerdatatec.com   Web www.powerdatatec.com
Desk Grommets
Product shown CG075/GY
Desk grommets tidy away cables needed on the desktop for power units, keyboard
or mouse etc, the cables can then travel neatly to their final destination.
Standard products
Order code Description Desk cut out size
CG046/GY Small grey desk grommet 46mm
CG046/BK Small black desk grommet 46mm
CG075/GY Medium grey desk grommet 75mm
CG075/BK Medium black desk grommet 75mm
CG080/GY Grey desk grommet 80mm
CG080/BK Black desk grommet 80mm
CG080/WH White desk grommet 80mm
CG080/BA Beige desk grommet 80mm